
  
 

 

1 CCM. Short Course 

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR ACCA ACCELERATE PROGRAMME 
JANUARY 2024 INTAKE – SITTING FOR JUNE 2024 EXAMINATION 

FOR PROFESSIONAL PAPER 
STRATEGIC BUSINESS LEADER (SBL) 

 

JAN – JUNE  
2024 

(6 MONTHS) 

PROGRAMME WEEK DATE DAY HOURS TIME CLASS 

Accelerate 
(Learning Phase) 

10 weeks 

1 27-Jan Saturday 6.00 9.00am - 4.00pm Online & Face-to-Face 
2 3-Feb Saturday 6.00 9.00am - 4.00pm Online & Face-to-Face 
3 17-Feb Saturday 6.00 9.00am - 4.00pm Online & Face-to-Face 
4 24-Feb Saturday 6.00 9.00am - 4.00pm Online & Face-to-Face 
5 2-Mar Saturday 6.00 9.00am - 4.00pm Online & Face-to-Face 
6 9-Mar Saturday 6.00 9.00am - 4.00pm Online & Face-to-Face 
7 16-Mar Saturday 6.00 9.00am - 4.00pm Online & Face-to-Face 
8 23-Mar Saturday 6.00 9.00am - 4.00pm Online & Face-to-Face 
9 30-Mar Saturday 6.00 9.00am - 4.00pm Online & Face-to-Face 

10 6-Apr Saturday 6.00 9.00am - 4.00pm Online & Face-to-Face 
Total Learning Hours 60.00  

Intensive  
Revision Course 

(Optional) 
2 weeks 

1 
4-May Saturday 7.00 9.00am - 1.00pm 

2.00pm - 5.00pm 
Online & Face-to-Face 

5-May Sunday 7.00 
9.00am - 1.00pm 
2.00pm - 5.00pm 

Online & Face-to-Face 

2 
11-May Saturday 7.00 

9.00am - 1.00pm 
2.00pm - 5.00pm 

Online & Face-to-Face 

12-May Sunday 7.00 
9.00am - 1.00pm 
2.00pm - 5.00pm 

Online & Face-to-Face 

Total Learning Hours 28.00  

Exam June 2024 
Disclaimer: INTEC reserves the right to change the academic calendar including vary the registration date, class dates, and test/exam dates.  


